Initial Investment:   30,000.00  $30,000 Estimate to
Recommission Auto-Bay   30,000.00  $30,000 Estimate to

Recommission Auto-Bay
Length of Mortgage (years)   25  REC Loan Amortization   25  REC Loan Amortization

Annual Interest Rate 5.00% Seller-Financing 7-Yr Fixed
Rate 5.00% Seller-Financing 7-Yr Fixed

Rate
Initial Investment   143,500.00   143,500.00

Monthly Mortgage Payment (PI)   1,972.99   1,972.99
Annual Interest   16,716.96   16,150.18

Annual Principal   6,958.94   7,525.72
Total Annual Debt Service   23,675.90 DSCR:   1.28   23,675.90 DSCR:   2.50

Cash Flow and ROI
Total Monthly Cash Flow (before taxes)   550.24 2,960.44
Total Annual Cash Flow (before taxes)   6,602.84 35,525.31

Cash on Cash Return (ROI) 4.60% 24.76%

Note: This spreadsheet should only be used for informational and educational purposes. Please verify
calculations and seek professional assistance before making financial decisions.

Financing Assumption: 75 LTV, 5.00%, 7-Yr Fixed Seller-Financing

  -

Pro Forma Capitalization Rate and Valuation

Projected Return Year 2-3

  6

  38,388

  38,388

  47,880.00

 -

-

YEAR 1 -
CASH FLOW &
PRO-FORMA
ANALYSIS
(AMORTIZED)

Ethan Melvin
ethan@sunvista.com

505 338 4186

SELF-SERVICE CAR WASH WITH SIGNIFICANT INCOME UPSIDE

510 W. Reinken Ave.  |  Belen, NM 87002
For Sale

505 878 0001  |  sunvista.com
2424 Louisiana Blvd. NE  |  Suite 100  |  Albuquerque, NM 87110

AMORITIZED 5 YR
CASH FLOW

End of Year 1  2  3  4  5
Potential Self-Service Bay Wash Income $38,388.00 $41,874.00 $45,360.00 $46,267.20 $47,192.54
Potential Automatic Bay Wash Income $13,440.00 $26,880.00 $27,417.60 $27,965.95
Effective Income $38,388.00 $55,314.00 $72,240.00 $73,684.80 $75,158.50
+Other Income (Vacuum, Towels, Accessories) $9,492.00 $11,250.00 $13,008.00 $13,268.16 $13,533.52
Gross Operating Income $47,880.00 $66,564.00 $85,248.00 $86,952.96 $88,692.02
Total Operating Expenses $17,601.26 $21,824.03 $26,046.79 $26,567.73 $27,099.08

Net Operating Income $30,278.74 $44,739.98 $59,201.21 $60,385.23 $61,592.94

(less) Interest 1st Lien REC (5.00% Rate) 16,875.00$   16,521.43$   16,150.18$   15,760.36  $15,351.60

Principal 6,800.90$   7,154.47$   7,525.72$   7,915.54$   8,324.30$
Sum Principal & Interest 23,675.90$   23,675.90$   23,675.90$   23,675.90$   23,675.90$

(less) Cost Recovery-Improvements 8,664.00$   9,026.00$   9,026.00$   9,026.00$   8,664.00$

Real Estate Taxable Income $4,739.74 $19,192.55 34,025.03$   35,598.87$   37,577.34$

Tax Liability at 32% Assumed Ordinary Income Rate 1,516.72$   6,141.61$   10,888.01$   11,391.64$   12,024.75$

Net Operating Income $30,278.74 44,739.98$   59,201.21$   $60,385.23 61,592.94$
(less) Annual Debt Service 23,675.90$   23,675.90$   23,675.90$   23,675.90$   23,675.90$

Cash-Flow Before Taxes $6,602.84 21,064.08$   35,525.31$   $36,709.34 37,917.04$
(less) Tax Liability (32%) 1,516.72$   6,141.61$   10,888.01$   11,391.64$   12,024.75$
Cash-Flow After Taxes $5,086.13 14,922.46$   24,637.30$   $25,317.70 25,892.29$
After Tax Cash-on-Cash Return 3.54% 10.40% 17.17% 17.64% 18.04%

5 Year Cash Flow Projection
Seller Financing: Fully Amortized 75 LTV 5.00% Fixed 7-Yr Term

510 W Reinken Ave "Page's Super Suds Car Wash"
Prepared by Sarah Raboff, Partner, NAI SunVista

Thursday, October 26, 2023

Ethan Melvin
ethan@sunvista.com

505 338 4186

SELF-SERVICE CAR WASH WITH SIGNIFICANT INCOME UPSIDE

510 W. Reinken Ave.  |  Belen, NM 87002
For Sale

505 878 0001  |  sunvista.com
2424 Louisiana Blvd. NE  |  Suite 100  |  Albuquerque, NM 87110

5 YR HOLD
INVESTMENT
METRICS
*AMORTIZED 75 LTV 5.00%
FIXED 7-YR SELLER-CARRY

EOY $ EOY $
0 ($147,500) 0 ($147,500)
1 $6,603  1 $5,035
2 $21,064  2 $14,871
3 $35,525  3 $24,585
4 $36,709  4 $25,264
5 $37,917 + $544,222 5 $25,837 + $461,485

IRR = 39.72% IRR = 33.06%

NPV @ = NPV @ =

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
$665,000 $880,000 $897,000 $915,000 $934,000
$330,541 $323,226 $315,537 $307,454 $298,958

49.71% 36.73% 35.18% 33.60% 32.01%
1.28 1.89 2.50 2.55 2.60

6.73% 9.94% 13.16% 13.42% 13.69%
4.48% 14.28% 24.08% 24.89% 25.71%
3.41% 10.08% 16.67% 17.13% 17.52%
6.73%
11.72

16.76%

Measures of Investment Performance

Value Using Acquisition Cap Rate

Before Tax After Tax

End of Year

Debt Service Coverage Ratio

Loan Balance
Loan to Value

Acquisition Cap Rate

Before Tax Cash on Cash

Gross Rent Multiplier

After Tax Cash on Cash

Return on Asset

Effective Tax Rate

Input Cells Formula Cells Description Cells

Legend

Ethan Melvin
ethan@sunvista.com

505 338 4186

SELF-SERVICE CAR WASH WITH SIGNIFICANT INCOME UPSIDE

510 W. Reinken Ave.  |  Belen, NM 87002
For Sale

505 878 0001  |  sunvista.com
2424 Louisiana Blvd. NE  |  Suite 100  |  Albuquerque, NM 87110